Car data
Chassis No
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Colour
Exterior Colour/Paint Code
15:22 14.09.2020
WAUZZZ4G7EN205640
4G50IG
2014
A6
Audi A6 Av. 2.0 TDI
CNHA
QLX
7A
QE
A2
A2/Y9B
PR Numbers
Page : 001
Date of Productio
Order Number
28.10.2014
not availableOpen Field Campai
A00 No self-collection
A51 Audi AG
A8S Standard equipment
AQ0 Standard-production quality
AV0 Driving on the left
B09 Type approval country GB/Northern
Ireland
B0N Component parts set, complying with
vehicle type for Great Britain, various
parts
C15 Operating permit, alteration
DE5 4-cyl. turbo diesel engine
2.0 l/140 kW (4 V)  TDI common rail
base engine is TD1/TR1/T5S
E0A no sales compaign version
EA0 Without subsequent warranty
EF1 ECO function
EP0 No noise cancellation
EW0 Without maintenance contract
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
F17 Alloy wheels 8.5J x 20
FA0 Control of series production
FC1 Customized installation
FM0 Basic equipment variant
FQ1 Wheels of Audi Sport/ Quattro GmbH
G1C 7-speed automatic transmission
GH0 Without rear axle differential
GP1 Vehicles with special upgrade measures
GZ0 Manually operated doors
H2G Tires 255/35 R20 97Y xl
J0B Battery 520 A (92 Ah)
K8D Wagon/Avant
KA0 without camera systems/environment sensors
KK1 Refrigerant R134a
KS0 Without head-up display
KT0 Without thermal insulation insert (cup
holder)
L0R Right-hand drive
et_fd1.frm
Car data
15:22 14.09.2020
PR Numbers
Page : 002
N1V Seat trim covers in leather
NM1 Engine cover